
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 5th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

BE521 BM541 EP561 FA551 SC511 SM531

Business Economics Business Mathematics-II Entrepreneurship Financial Accounting Speech Communication Strategic Marketing
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IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/041 Muhammad Zubair Zada 32 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/006 Atique Kazmi 34 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 42 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/031 Sehar Zaib Abbasi (Result Withheld 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/003 Aleena Nisar 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/004 Ali Faiq Cheema 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/005 Anum Ehsan 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/006 Ayesha Faiz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/008 Danial Chaudhry 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/010 Maryam Shehzadii 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/012 Muhammad Aftab 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/015 Muhammad Danish Satti 33 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/016 Muhammad Faraz 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/019 Muhammad Uzair 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/020 Muhammad Zafar Awan 38 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/022 Noor Ul Hassan 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/023 Raja Hamid Latif 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/026 Shahzaib 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/028 Shoaib Nasir 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/030 Umm E Aiman 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/041 Muhammad Zubair Zada - - - - 2.08 2.03

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/006 Atique Kazmi - - - - 1.75 2.02

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/031 Sehar Zaib Abbasi (Result Withheld - - - - 1.83 2.11

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/003 Aleena Nisar - - - - 2.67 2.26

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/004 Ali Faiq Cheema - - - - 2.58 2.55

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/005 Anum Ehsan - - - - 2.83 2.63

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/006 Ayesha Faiz - - - - 3.42 3.69

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/008 Danial Chaudhry - - - - 2.33 2.24

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/010 Maryam Shehzadii - - - - 3.17 3.29

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/012 Muhammad Aftab - - - - 2.42 2.19

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/015 Muhammad Danish Satti 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.36 2.27

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/016 Muhammad Faraz - - - - 2.50 2.40

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/019 Muhammad Uzair - - - - 2.75 2.50

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/020 Muhammad Zafar Awan - - - - 2.33 2.16

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/022 Noor Ul Hassan - - - - 2.42 2.32

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/023 Raja Hamid Latif - - - - 3.00 2.76

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/026 Shahzaib - - - - 3.08 2.74

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/028 Shoaib Nasir - - - - 2.75 2.81

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/030 Umm E Aiman - - - - 2.67 2.44
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